

Date: 5th February, 2024

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza
5th Floor, Plot no C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code : 543990

Symbol : SIGNATURE

Subject: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months period ended on 31st December, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisements of the extract of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months period ended on 31st December, 2023 published in English and Hindi newspapers on 4th February, 2024 in Financial Express and Jansatta respectively.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking You,

For SIGNATUREGLOBAL (INDIA) LIMITED
(Formerly known as Signatureglobal (India) Private Limited)

(M R BOTHRA)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: A/a

OFFICE OF LIQUIDATOR
KANISHK GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation)
 At No.397, Precision Plaza, 3rd Floor, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai-600 018
 Mob: 95000 05659 / E-mail: ebidvocate@gmail.com

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE
PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE of immovable properties of Kanishk Gold Private Limited (In Liquidation) by the LIQUIDATOR appointed by the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Chennai in Common Order in IA 401 of 2021 and IA 451 of 2021 in IBA/920/2019 on **17th December 2021**, under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016 and The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016.

SALE NOTICE
 Pursuant to the orders of the NCLT, Chennai, dated 17th December 2021, in Common order in IA 401 of 2021 & IA 451 of 2021 in IBA/920/2019 appointing the undersigned as Liquidator, BIDS are invited from the interested parties by the undersigned for the purchase of Land and Building, description of which are given in the schedule as LOT 1, belonging to M/s. Kanishk Gold Private Limited, having its registered office at Door No.39, North Usman Road, 7th Floor, Prashant Real Gold Tower, TNagar, Chennai - 600017 on **"AS IS WHERE IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS AND NO COMPLAINT BASIS"** under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016 and The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016.

Date of inspection of the Land by prospective bidders
15.02.2024 between 11.00 a.m and 3.00 p.m

Last date & time for submission of online application for bid with EMD
19.02.2024 on or before 5.00 p.m

DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION: 21.02.2024
From 11.00 am to 12.00 noon
 The end time of auction will be extended by 5 minutes each time a bid is made within last 5 minutes of e-auction

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
 All that piece and parcel of **Vacant Land admeasuring 83.20 cents** being field No.1, from and out of **4 Acres and 70 cents** comprised in Survey No.95/1C1A (Part), As per Patla No.1105, Survey No.95/52 situated in **Muttukadu Village, Thirupurur Taluk, Kancheepuram District**, Bounded on the North by: S.No.95/1A1C/2B & 95/1A2A, South by: Common Passage in S.No.95/1C1A (Part), East by: East Coast Road, West by: S.No.95/1C1A(Part) field No.11, Lying within the Sub-Registration District of Thirupurur and Registration District of Chengalpattu. (Belonging to M/s.Kanishk Gold Private Limited under Document No.14175/2013 dated 10.10.2013).

Reserve Price: **₹ 9,17,35,000/-**; Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): **₹ 91,73,500/-**
 Bid Increment Amount: **₹ 2,00,000/-** or in multiples thereof

EMD Remittance: Earnest money of 10% of the reserve price should be remitted through NEFT/RTGS/IMPS, Transfer in favour of Kanishk Gold Private Limited (In Liquidation) - Account No.40802463903 with State Bank of India, Overseas Branch, Chennai - 600 001. IFSC Code SBIN004804. The remittance details should be clearly noted in the bid form. Cheque or Demand Draft shall not be accepted as EMD amount.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in <https://www.matexauctions.com> of the service provider: M/s. Matex Net Pvt. Ltd.

Ebenezar Inbaraj
 IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00754/2017-2018/11286
 Liquidator
 Place: Chennai
 Date: 03.02.2024
 Kanishk Gold Private Limited (In Liquidation)

MOIL LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 MOIL BHAWAN, 1-A, KATOL ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 013
 Website: www.moil.nic.in, E-mail: compliance@moil.nic.in
 Telefax: 0712-2591661, CIN: L9999MH1962GOI012398

Extracts of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended 31.12.2023
		31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	
1.	Total income from operations	30630.63	30200.24	103354.90
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7635.23	4611.11	27404.03
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7635.23	4611.11	27404.03
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5409.76	3951.52	20219.18
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	4746.90	3135.74	18222.32
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	20348.52	20348.52	20348.52
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet			220901.47
8.	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)			
	Basic	2.66	1.94	9.94
	Diluted	2.66	1.94	9.94

Notes:
 1. The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 2nd February, 2024 and have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the company. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in detailed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).
 3. The Board has approved an interim dividend of ₹ 3.50 per equity share for the financial year 2023-24.
 4. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023/2022 are balancing figures between the unaudited figures of nine months and reviewed figures upto 30th September, 2023/2022.

For MOIL Limited
 Sd/-
 Ajit Kumar Saxena
 Chairman-cum-Managing Director
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 02.02.2024
 DIN : 08588419

QUESS CORP LIMITED
 CIN: L74140KA2007PLC043909
 Registered & Corporate Office: 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bengaluru 560 103, Karnataka, India
 Website: www.quessecorp.com | Email: coscretary@quessecorp.com
 Tel: +91 80 6105 6000 | Fax: +91 80 6105 6406

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE FOR INTERIM DIVIDEND

1. Notice is hereby given, pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with Rules made thereunder and Regulations 42 & 43 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the Company has fixed Monday, February 12, 2024 as Record Date for the purpose of determining eligible shareholders entitled to receive Interim Dividend of Rs. 4 per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each for the financial year 2023-24, as declared by the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting held on February 02, 2024.

2. The Interim Dividend will be paid to the registered shareholders whose names appear on the register of members or in the record of the depository as beneficial owners of the shares as on the Record Date within 30 days from the date of declaration as per the provisions of the Act, through electronic mode or by dividend warrants, as applicable.

3. The interim dividend income is taxable in the hands of the members and the Company is required to deduct Tax at Source ("TDS") from dividend paid to the members at prescribed rates in the Income-Tax Act, 1961 ("IT Act"). To enable the Company to apply correct TDS rates, the members are requested to furnish prescribed documentation on the portal of Registrar and Transfer Agent ("RTA") on or before Monday, February 12, 2024 (06:00 p.m. IST). The details of documents to be submitted are given below. In the event the Company is unable to pay dividend to any member through electronic mode, due to non-registration of the electronic bank mandate, the Company shall dispatch the dividend warrant/bankers' cheque/demand draft to such member.

4. Members are also requested to intimate changes, if any, pertaining to their name, postal address, e-mail ID, mobile numbers, PAN, mandates, nominations, power of attorney, bank details such as, name of the bank and branch details, bank account number, MICR code, IFSC code, etc., to their respective DPs in case the shares are held by them in dematerialized form and to the RTA in case the shares are held by them in physical form. The shareholders can also access the web portal of RTA which can be at the following link: <https://web.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email.Register.html>

5. A detailed communication with respect to the matters mentioned in Sr. Nos. 3 & 4 above, is being sent separately to the members, whose e-mail IDs are registered with the RTA/DPs respectively and such communication will also be made available on the website of the Company at www.quessecorp.com.

6. The information in this notice and further details thereof shall be available on the website of the Company at www.quessecorp.com and on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

7. Members may also contact the RTA of the company i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited for any clarification.

By Order of the Board
 For Quess Corp Limited
 Sd/-
 Kundan K Lal
 VP & Company Secretary
 Date: 02.02.2024
 Place : Bengaluru

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF
STONE INDIA LIMITED
 [CIN: L35201WB1931PLC006996; Registered Office: 16 Taratala Road, Kolkata-700088; Corporate Office: 4/2 Middleton Street, Kolkata-700071; Email: secretarial@jupiterwagons.com]

This Public Announcement ("PA") is being issued to the shareholders of Stone India Limited (the "Company" or "SIL") in respect of delisting of its equity shares in accordance with resolution plan approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), Kolkata Bench vide its order delivered on June 15, 2023 passed under Section 31 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code"). The Approved Plan inter alia provides for delisting of the equity shares of the Company from the Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") and the Calcutta Stock Exchange ("CSE").

This PA to the equity shareholders of the Company is for the purpose of delisting of equity shares of the Company in accordance of the terms of the Approved Plan, the applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2009 as amended from time to time and as replaced by Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 (the "Delisting Regulations"). Consequent to the Delisting of the equity shares, the Company shall be delisted from the Stock Exchanges in accordance with the Delisting Regulations and the Resolution Plan.

The Hon'ble NCLT vide its order dated November 09, 2021 admitted the application under section 7 of the Code and ordered the commencement of the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Company. Thereafter, a resolution plan process was conducted wherein the resolution plan of the Jupiter Wagons Limited ("Resolution Applicant") was approved by the committee of creditors of the Company on September 13, 2022. Thereafter, the said resolution plan of the Resolution Applicant was duly approved by the Hon'ble NCLT in terms of the Section 31 of the Code vide its order dated June 08, 2023.

The approved Resolution Plan provides for cancellation and reduction of paid-up Capital held by the existing Promoters, Lenders, Public of SIL. Further, No Exit Price should be paid to any shareholder against Cancellation of their shares.

Again, the Hon'ble NCLT has approved and noted that "Any and all claims made by or Liabilities/obligation owed or payable to any actual or potential Operational Creditors (Others) of SIL (Including for any Services, Goods, Losses or Damages, Interest, Penalties, Charges, Taxes, Or Commission, Including any Penalties Payable to SEBI or Stock Exchanges which relates to prior period to the effective date shall be written off in full and shall deemed to be permanently Extinguished and /or settled at NIL."

Sd/-
 Rajiv Kumar Tulsyan
 Director
 DIN: 01394125

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 03.02.2024

PATEL KNR INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.
 CIN:U45201MH2006PLC162856
 Regd Office: PATEL ESTATE ROAD, JOGESHWARI(W), MUMBAI-400102

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended			Year to date		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.12.2023 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,069.70	778.17	1,144.23	4,592.14	2,398.76	4,298.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(75.05)	(93.21)	296.27	1,575.47	(320.37)	(232.72)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(75.05)	(93.21)	296.27	1,575.47	(320.37)	(232.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(61.94)	(149.18)	244.39	1,300.20	(389.84)	(316.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.19	(144.72)	212.73	1,403.71	(335.31)	(213.95)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	2,528.09	1,003.02	2,510.90	2,528.09	1,003.02	1,124.38
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
9	Net worth	6,228.09	4,703.02	6,210.90	6,228.09	4,703.02	4,824.38
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	12,561.00	15,634.00	14,292.00	12,561.00	15,634.00	15,634.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.02*	3.32*	2.30*	2.02*	3.32*	3.24
13	Earning per share (of Rs 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(0.17)*	(0.40)*	0.66*	3.51*	(1.05)*	(0.88)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,256.10	1,003.02	1,429.20	1,256.10	1,003.02	1,003.02
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio #	2.26 #	1.41 #	2.48 #	1.62 #	1.73 #	1.26 #
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio #	7.92 #	3.77 #	8.06 #	5.36 #	4.49 #	3.28 #

* Not Annualized
 # The ratio has been calculated as per IGAAP.
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter End Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Period Ended December 31, 2023 Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) and Company website <http://knrcl.com/pkll.html>.
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) namely NSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL <http://knrcl.com/pkll.html>.
 c) The above financial results were reviewed and approved and taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on February 03, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above results for the Quarter and Period ended December 31, 2023.
 d) The Company has only one reportable business segment namely "execution of BOT (Annuity) road projects", as per Ind AS-108 "Segment Reporting", issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. Hence, segmental reporting is not required.
 e) Previous financial year figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For Patel KNR Infrastructures Ltd.
 Sd/-
 (K.N.Reddy)
 Director-DIN: 00382412
 Sd/-
 (Kavita Shirvaikar)
 Director & CEO-DIN: 07737376

Date : 03/02/2024
 Place : Mumbai

SIGNATURE GLOBAL
 MAKING INDIA AFFORDABLE
 AN ISO 9001:2015; 14001:2015; 45001:2018 CERTIFIED COMPANY

SIGNATUREGLOBAL (INDIA) LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Signatureglobal (India) Private Limited)
 CIN: L70100DL2000PLC104787

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited) (Refer Note - 4)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited) (Refer Note - 4)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,017.50	1,211.65	1,917.86	6,018.17	8,760.08	15,858.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.49	(236.82)	(278.58)	(301.15)	(786.73)	(567.51)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.49	(236.82)	(278.58)	(301.15)	(786.73)	(567.51)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.79	(199.29)	(448.95)	(249.30)	(713.61)	(637.15)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.85	(197.16)	(449.97)	(249.96)	(709.26)	(631.45)
6	Equity share capital (face value of Re. 1 each)	140.51	140.51	124.85	140.51	124.85	124.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						350.54
8	Earnings/(loss) per equity share (face value of Re. 1 each per share) (quarterly and nine months figures are not annualised)						
	Basic (Rs. per share)	0.15	(1.59)	(3.83)	(1.92)	(6.22)	(5.44)
	Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.15	(1.59)	(3.83)	(1.92)	(6.22)	(5.44)

1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), this Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 ("Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results") of Signatureglobal (India) Limited [Formerly known as Signatureglobal (India) Private Limited] (the "Holding Company" or the "Company") and its subsidiaries (the Company along with subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 2 February 2024 and has been limited reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results, for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS - 34), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirement of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
3. During the nine months period ended 31 December 2023, the Company has completed its Initial Public Offer ("IPO") of 18,961,038 Equity shares having face value of Rs. 1 each, at an issue price of Rs. 385 per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 384 per share), comprising offer for sale of 3,298,701 shares by selling shareholder aggregating to Rs. 1,270.00 million and a fresh issue of 15,662,337 shares aggregating to Rs. 6,030.00 million. The equity shares of the Company were listed on BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") on 27 September 2023.
4. The figures for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2022 have been extracted from Group's unaudited consolidated financial statements, which were neither subjected to review nor audit. However, the management has exercised necessary care and diligence to ensure that the consolidated financial results for such period are fairly stated.
5. During the current quarter, the Group has executed a Share Purchase Agreement with the existing shareholders of Gurugram Commercicy Private Limited ("GCPL"), the entity that owns land parcel admeasuring 2514 acres, situated at Village Fazlipur Jharsa, Sector 71, Gurugram, Haryana. The transaction is subject to fulfilment of certain conditions agreed between the parties. As at 31 December 2023, the Group has acquired 19% equity stake in GCPL, for a consideration of Rs. 193.53 million and further, has advanced an interest bearing short-term loan amounting to Rs. 703.50 million to GCPL. The management is confident to recover all balances and complete the above transaction post acquisition of balance 81% equity stake, on completion of conditions precedent agreed between the parties.

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

Key Standalone financial information is given below:

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,523.42	2,207.74	1,579.32	6,672.01	4,338.76	9,300.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	215.08	(120.33)	(322.20)	134.08	(1,209.20)	(1,017.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	215.08	(120.33)	(322.20)	134.08	(1,209.20)	(1,017.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214.90	(109.62)	(472.31)	133.44	(1,127.94)	(1,125.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	214.46	(108.52)	(473.16)	131.89	(1,124.09)	(1,121.05)
6	Equity share capital (face value of Re. 1 each)	140.51	140.51	124.85	140.51	124.85	124.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						2,697.50
8	Earnings/(loss) per equity share (face value of Re. 1 each per share) (quarterly and nine months figures are not annualised)						
	Basic (Rs. per share)	1.53	(0.88)	(4.02)	1.02	(9.81)	(9.58)
	Diluted (Rs. per share)	1.53	(0.88)	(4.02)	1.02	(9.81)	(9.58)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.signatureglobal.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Signatureglobal (India) Limited
 (Formerly known as Signatureglobal (India) Private Limited)
 Ravi Aggarwal
 Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
 Date: 2 February 2024

Registered office: 13th Floor, Dr. Gopal das Bhawan, 28, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Website: www.signatureglobal.in, **Tel:** 011 49281700, **Email:** cs@signatureglobal.in

